7:30 am
8:15 am
8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am
10:30 am
11:30 am
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm

5:30 pm
6:00 pm

6:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm

9:30 pm
10:00 pm

A TYPICAL CAMPERS WEEK AT CANYON CHURCH CAMP

This calendar provides a general outline of a fun week at camp.
Exact times and activities may vary based on weather or Camp Director activity planning.

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

Rise & Shine

Rise & Shine

Rise & Shine

Rise & Shine

Rise & Shine

Morning Watch

Morning Watch

Morning Watch

Morning Watch

Morning Watch

Breakfast (Fun Meal)

Breakfast (Fun Meal)

Breakfast (Fun Meal)

Breakfast (Fun Meal)

Breakfast (Fun Meal)

Prepare for
Clean Cabin Award

Prepare for
Clean Cabin Award

Prepare for
Clean Cabin Award

Prepare for
Clean Cabin Award

Prepare for
Clean Cabin Award

Fun Shop 1 Fun Shop 1
Fun Shop 2 Fun Shop 2
Fun Shop 3 Fun Shop 3
Lunch (Fun Meal) Lunch (Fun Meal)
Cleanup Cleanup

Siesta / Personal Time

Siesta / Personal Time

Tuck (snack)

Tuck (snack)

Weekly Hike!

Fun Shop 1
Fun Shop 2 Group Activity
Fun Shop 3
Lunch (Fun Meal) Lunch
Cleanup Cleanup

Siesta / Personal Time

Siesta / Personal Time

Tuck (snack)

Group Activity

Arrival/Registration 4pm Group Activity Group Activity Group Activity Closing Ceremony 3 pm
Cabin Games (Water Sports) (Water Sports) Siesta/Shower (Water Sports) (parents welcome)
Camp Intro/Pics Home (4 pm)
Supper (Fun Meal) Supper (Fun Meal) Supper (Fun Meal) Supper (Fun Meal) Supper (Fun Meal)
Cleanup Cleanup Cleanup Cleanup Cleanup
Group Activity Group Activity Group Activity Group Activity Group Activity
Mug Up Mug Up Mug Up Mug Up Mug Up
Campfire Campfire Campfire Campfire Campfire
Vespers Vespers Vespers Vespers Vespers
Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out

FUN SHOPS: activities consist of Crafts (usually one craft per day is produced), Nature (i.e. nature study, localized hike), and Spiritual (i.e. light bible story/discussion).
WEEKLY HIKE: will be age appropriate and Counselor led. Bag lunches are provided. This activity provides a real sense of achievement for the campers!

GROUP ACTIVITY: may vary to include activities such as, interactive games, archery, geocaching, wide area games, talent show, dance, movie, (more info. below)
FUN MEAL: may vary to include activities like Monks Meal (no speaking & some type of head cover, i.e. a hoodie or towel), Dress Up (a costume can be worn), No
Hands (self explanatory), Kitchen Utensil (no fork/spoon — only large kitchen utensils are used to eat with), Pajama Meal, etc.
WATER SPORTS: may consist of water games, a hike to a close by lake or swimming hole/jumping rock, or a hike & ‘creek craw!’ to a close by natural rock waterslide.
TALENT SHOW: time permitting, are either individual or cabin wide group talents, usually small skits, or individual camper talents.
CLEAN UP: groups are assigned by cabins and involve clearing tables after meals, sweeping floors, doing dishes, cleaning washrooms & emptying garbage.
INTERACTIVE GAMES: may vary to include games like, Capture the Flag, Capture the Counselor, Group Hide & Seek, etc.




